TWISTLOK™ PROVIDES THE ULTIMATE
IN ENTERAL FEEDING SAFETY
Following recommendations made in The Joint
Commission (JCAHO) Journal on Quality and
Patient Safety report, most enteral feeding
solution providers have implemented additional
safety features to prevent potentially disastrous
misconnections.

Printed Hub – Feeding
tubes feature clearly
marked french sizes right
on hub.
Gentle – Super soft silicone
feeding tubes with open
tips and side holes features
smooth finished edges.
EXTENSION SETS
FEEDING TUBES
SYRINGES
NuTrio TwistLok Syringes
INT-01 NuTrio Intopo (Slip Fit) 1ml Syringe
TL-INT-03 NuTrio TwistLok 3ml Syringe
TL-INT-05 NuTrio TwistLok 5ml Syringe
TL-INT-10 NuTrio TwistLok 10ml Syringe
TL-INT-20 NuTrio TwistLok 20ml Syringe
TL-INT-30 NuTrio TwistLok 30ml Syringe
TL-INT-60 NuTrio TwistLok 60ml Syringe
NuTrio TwistLok Extension Sets
Orange-Striped Minibore Tubing, TwistLok Male Adapter, Non-Removable Slide Clamp (White),
TwistLok Female Adapter
TL-060-18 60"  1.3ml
TL-060-182 60"  2.0ml
NuTrio TwistLok Extension Sets with Medication Port
Medication Port, Orange-Striped Low-Volume Minibore Tubing, TwistLok Male Adapter, Two
Non-Removable Slide Clamps (White), Two TwistLok Female Adapters, Non-Vented Plug
TL-060-19 60"  1.7ml
TL-060-192 60"  2.0ml
TwistLok Enteral Straw (For Feeding Preparation)
Orange-Striped Standard Bore Tubing, TwistLok Female Adapter
TL-001 5"  0.40ml
O

IO
N
10203040506 0
50
BOX
100
BOX
100
BOX
100
BOX
100
BOX
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION / LENGTH / PRIMING VOLUME
NuTrio TwistLok PVC Feeding Tubes (For Use Up to 3 Days)
ENPV-16-50 5 French 16"  0.50ml
ENPV-16-65 6.5 French 16"  0.60ml
ENPV-16-80 8 French 16"  0.90ml
ENPV-36-50 5 French  36"  0.70ml
ENPV-36-65 6.5 French 36" 1.20ml
ENPV-42-80 8 French 42"  2.40ml
NuTrio TwistLok Polyurethane Feeding Tubes (For Use Up to 30 Days)
ENPU-20-50 5 French  20"  0.40ml
ENPU-36-50 5 French 36"  0.80ml
ENPU-20-65 6.5 French  20"  0.80ml
ENPU-36-65 6.5 French 36"  1.20ml
ENPU-20-80 8 French 20" 1.20ml
ENPU-42-80 8 French 42"  2.40ml
ENPU-42-100 10 French 42"  4.00ml
NuTrio TwistLok Silicone Feeding Tube (For Use Up to 30 Days)
ENSI-40-50 5 French 40cm  0.30ml
ENSI-60-50 5 French 60cm 0.50ml
ENSI-90-50 5 French 90cm  0.60ml
ENSI-40-65 6.5 French 40cm  0.50ml
ENSI-60-65 6.5 French 60cm  0.60ml
ENSI-90-65 6.5 French 90cm  0.90ml
ENSI-40-80 8 French 40cm  0.70ml
ENSI-60-80 8 French 60cm  1.00ml
ENSI-90-80 8 French 90cm  1.50ml
NuTrio G-Tube Extension Set (For Gastric Feeding)
TwistLok Oral Female Adapter, Pinch Clamp, Enteral Feeding Direction Tag, Orange Enteral Connector
TL-002  12"  1.20ml
Fo